
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

21 

0 

70 

41 

963 

8 

115 

49 

88 

1 

29 

07 

55 

47 

12 

7 

30 

4 

14 

26 

17 

Name 

Alex Berg 

Jacek Mucha 

Lewis Cooper Jr. 

Gary Gould 

Mark White 

Robert Blain 

Dennis Lane 

Robert Smith 

Jeremy Buckingham 

Thomas Fraelich 

Benjamin Myers 

Joel Quadracci 

Tom Bungay 

Mark Hannifin 

Seb Coppola 

David Zavetsky 

Marc Giroux 

Chip Vance 

Phil Daigrepont 

Jim Downing 

Jeff Borghesi 

Class 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

4cMF1 

7CA3 

7S2B 

7CA3 

4aVF3 

4aVF3 

7S2B 

4bHF4 

7S2A 

7S2B 

7S2B 

7X 

4bHF1 

4bHF1 

4cMF3 

7S2A 

7HBSR 

7HBSR 

7MSR2 

Best Tm 

1:30.164 

1:45.191 

1:46.254 

1:57.847 

1:58.626 

2:02.159 

2:03.266 

2:06.816 

2:06.886 

2:08.816 

2:09.336 

2:10.067 

2:10.452 

2:10.506 

2:15.968 

2:17.307 

2:28.528 

2:37.997 

2:43.123 

2:46.415 

Car Info 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

2007 Panoz DP09 4200 

1981 Frissbee GB-2 5000 

1985 Chevron B63 2000 

1975 March 75S 3000 

1974 Lola T342 1600 

1985 Swift DB1 1600 

1988 Swift DB2 1998 

1979 March 79V 1600 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

1987 March/Apache 87S 2000 

2007 NuArt Can-An 8100 

1970 Lola T192/F5000 5000 

1968 LeGrand Mk7 5000 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

1987 Lola T87/90 2000 

1978 Toj SC206 2000 

1978 Toj SC206 1998 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

Hometown 

Buford GA 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Tulsa OK 

Waunakee WI 

Janesville WI 

Cumming GA 

Mission Viejo CA 

Alpharetta GA 

Monticello FL 

Naples FL 

Sussex WI 

Jacksonville FL 

Llano TX 

Rochester MI 

Cape Coral FL 

Cushing ME 

Powell OH 

Kenner La 

Atlanta GA 

Torrington CT 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Black/White 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Green 

White 

Black/Red 

Black 

Grey 

Blu/Silv/Yell 

Grey/Blue 

Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

White & Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Black/Gold 

White 

Red/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2023 12:13:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Anne Kumor Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

4/A/B/C & 7 Qualifying 1-revised 

Qualifying started at 8:01:03 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2023 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

70 

71 

0 

30 

74 

21 

41 

26 

29 

1 

14 

50 

79 

8 

31 

07 

42 

75bk 

25 

963 

51 

4 

55 

17 

36 

7 

12 

19 

88 

115 

101 

49 

69 

81 

47 

38 

20 

162 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr. 

Mark Brannon 

Jacek Mucha 

Marc Giroux 

Glenn Cooper 

Alex Berg 

Gary Gould 

Jim Downing 

Benjamin Myers 

Thomas Fraelich 

Phil Daigrepont 

Jim Cope/J Kanavas 

Ax Kametches 

Robert Blain 

Travis Engen 

Joel Quadracci 

Farrell Preston 

Jim Stengel 

Philip Lewis 

Mark White 

Andrew Myers 

Chip Vance 

Tom Bungay 

Jeff Borghesi 

Stanley Fulton 

David Zavetsky 

Seb Coppola 

Dale King 

Jeremy Buckingham 

Dennis Lane 

James Cullen/D Olthoff 

Robert Smith 

Gordon Medenica 

Byron DeFoor 

Mark Hannifin 

Jay Stephenson 

Peter Eskuche 

Thomas Shelton 

Class 

4cMF1 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

4cMF3 

4cMF6 

4cMF3 

7CA3 

7HBSR 

7S2A 

4bHF4 

7HBSR 

7S2B 

S2B 

7CA3 

4cMF3 

7S2B 

7CA2 

4bHF1 

4bHF1 

7S2B 

7S2A 

7S2A 

7S2B 

7MSR2 

7USRRC 

4bHF1 

4bHF1 

4cMF5 

7S2B 

4aVF3 

7VPT 

4aVF3 

4bHF3 

7CA2 

7X 

7VPT 

7S2B 

7USRRC 

Best Tm 

1:19.144 

1:25.815 

1:26.117 

1:26.411 

1:26.423 

1:28.583 

1:28.731 

1:31.424 

1:31.484 

1:31.864 

1:32.011 

1:32.309 

1:32.882 

1:33.016 

1:33.730 

1:34.796 

1:35.763 

1:36.409 

1:37.145 

1:37.551 

1:37.760 

1:37.849 

1:39.890 

1:40.033 

1:41.051 

1:41.288 

1:41.415 

1:44.377 

1:44.493 

1:45.375 

1:46.286 

1:46.370 

1:46.592 

1:47.526 

1:52.714 

2:06.581 

Car Info 

2007 Panoz DP09 4200 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

1998 Nova-Dieman F 1000 1000 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

1981 Frissbee GB-2 5000 

1978 Toj SC206 1998 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1979 March 79V 1600 

1978 Toj SC206 2000 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

1987 Swift DB2 2000 

1975 March 75S 3000 

1998 Lola T97/20 4200 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

1966 McLaren M1B 6300 

1973 McRae GM1 5000 

1972 Matich A50 5000 

1985 Chevron B63 2000 

2001 Carbir S2 2000 

1987 Lola T87/90 2000 

1987 March/Apache 87S 2000 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

1968 LeGrand Mk7 5000 

1970 Lola T192/F5000 5000 

1996 Mazda Formula/Rotary 1300 

1988 Swift DB2 1998 

1974 Lola T342 1600 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1985 Swift DB1 1600 

1975 March 75B 1600 

1970 Lola T70 Mk IIIb cpe 5866 

2007 NuArt Can-An 8100 

1969 /18 RCR T70 MkIIIb cpe 7000 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

1965 Lola T70 Mk I 5800 

Hometown 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Cushing ME 

Roswell GA 

Buford GA 

Tulsa OK 

Atlanta GA 

Naples FL 

Monticello FL 

Kenner La 

Hartland WI 

Tucker GA 

Janesville WI 

Weston CT 

Sussex WI 

Lookout Mtn TN 

New York NY 

Pokolbin NSW 

Waunakee WI 

Naples FL 

Powell OH 

Jacksonville FL 

Torrington CT 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Rochester MI 

Atlanta GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Cumming GA 

Burlingame CA 

Mission Viejo CA 

New York NY 

Chattanooga TN 

Llano TX 

Kennesaw GA 

Wayzata MN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Color 

Black/Red 

Black 

Black/White 

Blue/White 

Green 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

White 

Grey 

Black 

Black/Gold 

Blue 

Black 

Blue 

(REDBULL) 

Blu/Silv/Yell 

Silver 

Black 

Orange 

Red 

Blue 

White/Red 

Grey/Blue 

Red/Black 

Blue/Red 

White & Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Black/Red 

Green 

Green 

White 

Green 

Dark Blue 

Yellow 

blue 

Silver 

Green/white 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2023 12:19:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Anne Kumor Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

4/A/B/C & 7 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:29:00 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2023 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

70 

21 

74 

0 

1 

41 

26 

30 

31 

29 

14 

79 

162 

50 

20 

51 

07 

963 

25 

101 

10 

17 

55 

4 

81 

42 

36 

19 

7 

47 

12 

115 

49 

38 

8 

71 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr. 

Alex Berg 

Glenn Cooper 

Jacek Mucha 

Thomas Fraelich 

Gary Gould 

Jim Downing 

Marc Giroux 

Travis Engen 

Benjamin Myers 

Phil Daigrepont 

Ax Kametches 

Thomas Shelton 

Jim Cope/J Kanavas 

Peter Eskuche 

Andrew Myers 

Joel Quadracci 

Mark White 

Philip Lewis 

James Cullen/D Olthoff 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

Jeff Borghesi 

Tom Bungay 

Chip Vance 

Byron DeFoor 

Farrell Preston 

Stanley Fulton 

Dale King 

David Zavetsky 

Mark Hannifin 

Seb Coppola 

Dennis Lane 

Robert Smith 

Jay Stephenson 

Robert Blain 

Mark Brannon 

Class 

4cMF1 

4cMF3 

4cMF6 

4cMF4 

4bHF4 

7CA3 

7HBSR 

4cMF3 

4cMF3 

7S2A 

7HBSR 

7S2B 

7USRRC 

7S2B 

7S2B 

7S2A 

7S2B 

7S2B 

4bHF1 

7VPT 

7S2B 

7MSR2 

7S2B 

7S2A 

7CA2 

7CA2 

7USRRC 

4cMF5 

4bHF1 

7X 

4bHF1 

4aVF3 

4aVF3 

7VPT 

7CA3 

4cMF3 

Best Tm 

1:15.859 

1:22.022 

1:26.086 

1:28.720 

1:29.592 

1:29.831 

1:30.212 

1:30.576 

1:30.919 

1:32.997 

1:33.032 

1:33.244 

1:33.914 

1:34.079 

1:34.108 

1:34.541 

1:35.428 

1:35.745 

1:35.980 

1:36.009 

1:36.019 

1:37.005 

1:37.674 

1:37.861 

1:38.587 

1:41.390 

1:41.954 

1:42.119 

1:44.537 

1:44.721 

1:45.438 

1:48.123 

1:50.329 

2:00.253 

Car Info 

2007 Panoz DP09 4200 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

1998 Nova-Dieman F 1000 1000 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1979 March 79V 1600 

1981 Frissbee GB-2 5000 

1978 Toj SC206 1998 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

1998 Lola T97/20 4200 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1978 Toj SC206 2000 

1987 Swift DB2 2000 

1965 Lola T70 Mk I 5800 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

2001 Carbir S2 2000 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

1985 Chevron B63 2000 

1972 Matich A50 5000 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1987 March/Apache 87S 2000 

1987 Lola T87/90 2000 

1970 Lola T70 Mk IIIb cpe 5866 

1966 McLaren M1B 6300 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

1996 Mazda Formula/Rotary 1300 

1968 LeGrand Mk7 5000 

2007 NuArt Can-An 8100 

1970 Lola T192/F5000 5000 

1974 Lola T342 1600 

1985 Swift DB1 1600 

1969 /18 RCR T70 MkIIIb cpe 7000 

1975 March 75S 3000 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

Hometown 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Buford GA 

Roswell GA 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Monticello FL 

Tulsa OK 

Atlanta GA 

Cushing ME 

Weston CT 

Naples FL 

Kenner La 

Tucker GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Hartland WI 

Wayzata MN 

Naples FL 

Sussex WI 

Waunakee WI 

Pokolbin NSW 

Burlingame CA 

Roswell GA 

Torrington CT 

Jacksonville FL 

Powell OH 

Chattanooga TN 

Lookout Mtn TN 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Atlanta GA 

Cape Coral FL 

Llano TX 

Rochester MI 

Cumming GA 

Mission Viejo CA 

Kennesaw GA 

Janesville WI 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Color 

Black/Red 

Blue/Orange 

Green 

Black/White 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Blue/White 

(REDBULL) 

Grey 

Black/Gold 

Black 

Green/white 

Blue 

Silver 

Blue 

Blu/Silv/Yell 

Red 

Orange 

Green 

Silver 

Red/Black 

Grey/Blue 

White/Red 

Dark Blue 

Silver 

Blue/Red 

White 

White & Blue 

Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Green 

White 

blue 

Blue 

Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/29/2023 1:35:37 PM 
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The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

4/A/B/C & 7 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 11:01:08 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2023 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

70 

21 

74 

1 

25 

12 

7 

19 

115 

30 

0 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr. 

Alex Berg 

Glenn Cooper 

Thomas Fraelich 

Philip Lewis 

Seb Coppola 

David Zavetsky 

Dale King 

Dennis Lane 

Marc Giroux 

Jacek Mucha 

Class 

4cMF1 

4cMF3 

4cMF6 

4bHF4 

4bHF1 

4bHF1 

4bHF1 

4cMF5 

4aVF3 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:18.165 

1:20.426 

1:26.959 

1:29.765 

1:32.681 

1:39.574 

1:41.833 

1:43.354 

1:47.067 

1:27.762 

1:25.953 

Car Info 

2007 Panoz DP09 4200 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

1998 Nova-Dieman F 1000 1000 

1979 March 79V 1600 

1972 Matich A50 5000 

1970 Lola T192/F5000 5000 

1968 LeGrand Mk7 5000 

1996 Mazda Formula/Rotary 1300 

1974 Lola T342 1600 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

Hometown 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Buford GA 

Roswell GA 

Monticello FL 

Pokolbin NSW 

Rochester MI 

Cape Coral FL 

Atlanta GA 

Cumming GA 

Cushing ME 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 
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Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

23.138 

Avg. Speed 

108.236 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.165 

Best Speed 

116.983 

Best Lap by 

70 - Lewis Cooper Jr. 

The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

Group 4/A/B/C Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:11:37 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2023 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

41 

26 

14 

29 

79 

20 

51 

81 

963 

4 

101 

42 

17 

55 

162 

8 

47 

10 

07 

Name 

Gary Gould 

Jim Downing 

Phil Daigrepont 

Benjamin Myers 

Ax Kametches 

Peter Eskuche 

Andrew Myers 

Byron DeFoor 

Mark White 

Chip Vance 

James Cullen/D Olthoff 

Farrell Preston 

Jeff Borghesi 

Tom Bungay 

Thomas Shelton 

Robert Blain 

Mark Hannifin 

Steve Konsin Sr. 

Joel Quadracci 

Class 

7CA3 

7HBSR 

7HBSR 

7S2A 

7S2B 

7S2B 

7S2A 

7CA2 

7S2B 

7S2A 

7VPT 

7CA2 

7MSR2 

7S2B 

7USRRC 

7CA3 

7X 

7S2B 

7S2B 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

5 

6 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

5 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:27.431 

1:29.582 

1:30.418 

1:30.755 

1:30.561 

1:31.583 

1:32.904 

1:36.062 

1:35.585 

1:37.495 

1:38.431 

1:37.657 

1:38.048 

1:40.114 

1:43.107 

1:38.064 

2:08.596 

4:51.956 

Car Info 

1981 Frissbee GB-2 5000 

1978 Toj SC206 1998 

1978 Toj SC206 2000 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1987 Swift DB2 2000 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

2001 Carbir S2 2000 

1970 Lola T70 Mk IIIb cpe 5866 

1985 Chevron B63 2000 

1987 Lola T87/90 2000 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1966 McLaren M1B 6300 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1987 March/Apache 87S 2000 

1965 Lola T70 Mk I 5800 

1975 March 75S 3000 

2007 NuArt Can-An 8100 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

1985 Swift DB2 2000 

Hometown 

Tulsa OK 

Atlanta GA 

Kenner La 

Naples FL 

Tucker GA 

Wayzata MN 

Naples FL 

Chattanooga TN 

Waunakee WI 

Powell OH 

Burlingame CA 

Lookout Mtn TN 

Torrington CT 

Jacksonville FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Janesville WI 

Llano TX 

Roswell GA 

Sussex WI 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/29/2023 4:00:29 PM 

HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

6.934 

Avg. Speed 

75.871 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.431 

Best Speed 

104.585 

Best Lap by 

41 - Gary Gould 

The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:41:07 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2023 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

70 

21 

74 

0 

1 

25 

41 

79 

20 

51 

7 

963 

162 

101 

81 

19 

36 

47 

115 

49 

30 

12 

8 

26 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr. 

Alex Berg 

Glenn Cooper 

Jacek Mucha 

Thomas Fraelich 

Philip Lewis 

Gary Gould 

Ax Kametches 

Peter Eskuche 

Andrew Myers 

David Zavetsky 

Mark White 

Thomas Shelton 

James Cullen/D Olthoff 

Byron DeFoor 

Dale King 

Stanley Fulton 

Mark Hannifin 

Dennis Lane 

Robert Smith 

Marc Giroux 

Seb Coppola 

Robert Blain 

Jim Downing 

Class 

4cMF1 

4cMF3 

4cMF6 

4cMF4 

4bHF4 

4bHF1 

7CA3 

7S2B 

7S2B 

7S2A 

4bHF1 

7S2B 

7USRRC 

7VPT 

7CA2 

4cMF5 

7USRRC 

7X 

4aVF3 

4aVF3 

4cMF3 

4bHF1 

7CA3 

7HBSR 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:18.300 

1:20.032 

1:26.430 

1:26.994 

1:29.993 

1:31.316 

1:27.840 

1:31.725 

1:31.704 

1:33.134 

1:38.575 

1:34.095 

1:35.378 

1:36.839 

1:36.350 

1:42.803 

1:37.905 

1:39.717 

1:47.568 

1:49.963 

1:27.972 

1:37.801 

1:35.530 

1:32.393 

Car Info 

2007 Panoz DP09 4200 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

1998 Nova-Dieman F 1000 1000 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1979 March 79V 1600 

1972 Matich A50 5000 

1981 Frissbee GB-2 5000 

1987 Swift DB2 2000 

1986 Swift DB2 2000 

2001 Carbir S2 2000 

1968 LeGrand Mk7 5000 

1985 Chevron B63 2000 

1965 Lola T70 Mk I 5800 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1970 Lola T70 Mk IIIb cpe 5866 

1996 Mazda Formula/Rotary 1300 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

2007 NuArt Can-An 8100 

1974 Lola T342 1600 

1985 Swift DB1 1600 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

1970 Lola T192/F5000 5000 

1975 March 75S 3000 

1978 Toj SC206 1998 

Hometown 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Buford GA 

Roswell GA 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Monticello FL 

Pokolbin NSW 

Tulsa OK 

Tucker GA 

Wayzata MN 

Naples FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Waunakee WI 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Burlingame CA 

Chattanooga TN 

Atlanta GA 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Llano TX 

Cumming GA 

Mission Viejo CA 

Cushing ME 

Rochester MI 

Janesville WI 

Atlanta GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Race shortened due to on-track incident 
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Margin of Victory 

2.715 

Avg. Speed 

111.501 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.300 

Best Speed 

116.782 

Best Lap by 

70 - Lewis Cooper Jr. 

The Mitty 2023 

Group  4/A/B/C & 7 

Group 4/A/B/C & 7  Race 2 Split Start 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:47:33 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/30/2023 13:45 




